
Event 20 - BSSO SUPER CHAMPIONSHIP

Race 8

9
-

61
02:36.970

35
02:31.520

Harry SMITH

Michael LEICESTER

Adie HORROCKS

ROW

6 18

17

16

32
02:21.000

229
02:19.080

20
02:15.640

Sean COLLISON

George FIELDER

Gary SMYTH

ROW

5 15

14

13

94
02:14.710

39
02:14.310

52
02:12.490

Scott THOMPSON

Shane HUNSDALE

John WOODS

ROW

4 12

11

10

18
02:12.470

84
02:12.460

83
02:12.400

Jon HOLT

Simon PALMER

Jeremy CREW

ROW

3 9

8

7

75
02:07.250

44
02:06.400

11
02:03.160

Damon YATES

Mark CLIPSTONE

Andrew DUNCAN

ROW

2 6

5

4

1
02:02.830

3
01:57.780

69
01:55.850

Graham TATTON

Ioannis CHITOGLOU

Michael BONETT

ROW

1 3

2

1

POLE

Printed : 11:56, 13 September 202 HS Sports Timing and Results Systems Cadwell Park


