RACE GRID

Event 20 - BSSO SUPER CHAMPIONSHIP

Race 8

35 02:31.520 Adie HORROCKS	61 02:36.970 Michael LEICESTER	9 Harry SMITH
16		
02:15.640	229 02:19.080 George FIELDER	32 02:21.000 Sean COLLISOI
20 Gary SMYTH	14	15
	02:14.310	94 02:14.710 Scott THOMPSO
52 02:12.490 John WOODS	39 Shane HUNSDALE	12
83 02:12.400 Jeremy CREW	84 02:12.460 Simon PALMER	18 02:12.470 Jon HOLT
	8 Simon PALMER	9
	02:06.400	75 02:07.250 Damon YATES
11 02:03.160 Andrew DUNCAN	Mark CLIPSTONE 5	6
4		02:02.830 Graham TATTO
69 01:55.850 Michael BONETT	3 01:57.780 loannis CHITOGLOU	Graham TATTO
POLE	2	

Printed : 11:56, 13 September 202